Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors                                                               Approval Sh eet
Page 1 of 11                 ASC_High Temperature Ca p_(HT)_026B_AS                         Dec. 2018
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
High Temperature Series (10V to 100V)
0402 to 1210 Sizes
X8G & X8R Dielectrics
Halogen Free & RoHS Compliance

manufactured with X8G and X8R dielectric materials. They provide a highly reliable capacitor with low loss and stable
capacitance over temperature. These MLCCs are ideal for most high temperature and reliability market sectors as well.
4. HOW TO ORDER
HT 15 G 100 J 500 C T
Series
HT=High
Temperature
Size
15=0402 (1005)
18=0603 (1608)
21=0805 (2012)
31=1206 (3216)
32=1210 (3225)
Dielectric
G=X8G
R=X8R
Capacitance
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
eg.:
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
100=10x100
   =10pF
Tolerance
A=±0.05pF
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Rated voltage
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
100=10 VDC
160=16 VDC
250=25 VDC
500=50 VDC
101=100 VDC
Termination
C=Cu/Ni/Sn
Packaging
T=7” reeled
G= 13” reeled
2. FEATURES
a. These products have no polarity.
b. Their electrostatic capacity temperature response is
stable at 15% even in high temperature ranges
(up to 150°C).
c. Larger capacity and smaller size (0402 size) with
X8G/X8R characteristics
3. APPLICATIONS
a. Measuring instruments used in high temperature
environments.
b. For time constants and filter circuitry (up to 125°C).
c. LCD display
d. Sensor Module
e. Smoothing and decoupling applications for other
devices that operate at high temperature
h. Other automotive/industrial sets that must withstand
high temperatures
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors                                                               Approval Sh eet
Page 3 of 11                 ASC_High Temperature Ca p_(HT)_026B_AS                         Dec. 2018
5. EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS